Page <1> V1.015/10/14
Multilayer Chip Varistor
MCVZ1206 Green Material Series
Description:
Multilayer Chip Varistor is a family of Transient Voltage Surge Suppression products. Today,

Specified
Current
(8/20μs)
Nominal
Voltage
At 1mA (DC)
Current
Typical
Capacitance
@1KHz
VM(DC) VM(AC) ITM WTM Vc VN(DC)
Min.
VN(DC)
Max. C
(V) (V) (A) (J) (V) (V) (V) (pF)
MCVZ1206M050AGT 5.5 4 100 0.2 20 at 1A 8 11 3,200
MCVZ1206M140AGT 14 10 100 0.3 30 at 1A 15.3 20.7 1,150
MCVZ1206M180AGT 18 14 100 0.3 38 at 1A 21.6 26.4 900
MCVZ1206M220AGT 22 17 100 0.4 44 at 1A 24.3 29.7 840
MCVZ1206M260AGT 26 20 100 0.5 54 at 1A 29.7 36.3 490
MCVZ1206M300AGT 30 25 100 0.6 65 at 1A 35.1 42.9 440
MCVZ1206M380AGT 38 30 100 0.7 77 at 1A 42.3 51.7 400
MCVZ1206M450AGT 45 35 100 0.8 90 at 1A 50.4 61.6 310
MCVZ1206M560AGT 56 40 100 1 110 at 1A 61.2 74.8 280
Device Rating And Specifications:

Specified
Current
(8/20μs)
Nominal
Voltage
At 1mA (DC)
Current
Typical
Capacitance
@1KHz
VM(DC) VM(AC) ITM WTM Vc VN(DC)
Min.
VN(DC)
Max. C
(V) (V) (A) (J) (V) (V) (V) (pF)
MCVZ1206M650AGT 65 50 100 0.5 135 at 1A 73.8 90.2 240
MCVZ1206M850AGT 85 60 100 0.6 165 at 1A 90 110 160
Page <3> V1.015/10/14